
2402-2480

GPS L1 C/A/ GLONASS G1/ BDS B1I:1559-1610MHz(RX)

LTE B1:1920-1980MHz(TX);2110-2170MHz(RX)
LTE B3:1710 -1785MHz(TX);1805-1880MHz(RX)
LTE B5:824-849MHz(TX);869-894MHz(RX)
LTE B7:2500-2570MHz(TX);2620-2690MHz(RX)
LTE B8:880-915MHz(TX);925-960MHz(RX)
LTE B20: 832-862MHz(TX);791-821MHz(RX)
LTE B28: 703-748MHz(TX);758-803MHz(RX)
LTE B38: 2570-2620 MHz(TX);2570-2620 MHz(RX)
LTE B40:2300-2400MHz(TX);2300-2400MHz(RX)
LTE B41: 2496-2690MHz(TX);2496-2690MHz(RX)
2.4G WiFi:2412-2472MHz(TX/RX)

EGSM900: 31.95dBm 
DCS1800: 30.67dBm 
WCDMA Band1: 23.37dBm, WCDMA Band5: 23.25dBm, WCDMA Band8: 23.04dBm

LTE B1: 24.69dBm, LTE B3: 24.53dBm, LTE B5: 23.24dBm, LTE B7: 22.96dBm,

LTE B8: 24.66dBm, LTE B20: 23.49dBm, LTE B28: 23.52dBm, LTE B38: 23.70dBm,

LTE B40: 23.90dBm, LTE B41: 23.32dBm
BT:13.29dBm
BLE:4.55dBm
2.4G WiFi:18.41dBm
NFC:25.82dBuA/m@3m

For hand hold and body supported operation,this device has been tested

and meets the FCC RF exposure guidelines for use with an accessory

that contains no metal and the positions the device minimum of 5 mm

from the body .
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